
Plagiarisme_TSSA 2022
by Artikel Jad Erna Garnia

Submission date: 06-Apr-2023 12:59AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2057291908
File name: ilovepdf_merged_14.pdf (1.57M)
Word count: 5876
Character count: 31050



1



1 2



1

2

10

10







10





1

4

6
6

7

8



3

3

5



4

4

7

9





7



7



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

Plagiarisme_TSSA 2022
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

"Copyright and Reprint Permission", 2022
16th International Conference on
Telecommunication Systems, Services, and
Applications (TSSA), 2022
Publication

repository.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

Asep Najmurrokhman, Kusnandar, Udin
Komarudin, Ahmad Daelami, Restu Arisandy.
"Development of Internet-of-Things based
Building Monitoring System for Supporting
the Disaster Mitigation in The City", 2019 4th
International Conference on Information
Technology, Information Systems and
Electrical Engineering (ICITISEE), 2019
Publication

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Mariyanto, Has Priahadena, Wahyudi W.
Parnadi. "Application of vertical electrical
sounding method to identify distribution of
hot groundwater around the hotsprings in
geothermal prospect area", ASEG Extended
Abstracts, 2019
Publication

Mobasshir Mahbub. "A smart farming concept
based on smart embedded electronics,
internet of things and wireless sensor
network", Internet of Things, 2020
Publication

Beki Subaeki, Khaerul Manaf, Asep Effendi R.,
Peti Savitri, Fitri Syabandyah, Hanhan
Hanafiah Solihin. "Input-Process-Output
Dimensions for Measuring the Success of
Online Tax Information Systems", 2019 IEEE
13th International Conference on
Telecommunication Systems, Services, and
Applications (TSSA), 2019
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

"Table of Content", 2021 7th International
Conference on Wireless and Telematics
(ICWT), 2021
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%



FINAL GRADE

/0

Plagiarisme_TSSA 2022
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13


